
TURTLE CHEESECAKE   GF   11

CHOCOLATE WALNUT PIE   11
WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM 

BREAD PUDDING   11
WITH BOURBON SAUCE 

AND ICE CREAM

CREME BRULEE   GF   11
ROTATIONAL FLAVOUR

PUMPKIN CHEESECAKE BAR   11

BUTTER TART   4.50 

1.5 OZ

HOT TODDY   13
CANADIAN CLUB WHISKEY,
LEMON, CINNAMON, HONEY 

IRISH COFFEE   13 
BAILEYS, JAMESON, WHIPPED

CREAM

SPANISH COFFEE   13
KAHLUA, TRIPLE SEC, CAPTAIN
MORGAN DARK RUM, WHIPPED

CREAM 

MONTE CRISTO   13
KAHLUA, GRAND MARNIER,

WHIPPED CREAM

DE S S ERT

S P EC IALTY
COFF E E

PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, 7UP, GINGER ALE, SODA WATER, TONIC WATER 
UPSTREET NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER (0.4%)
PERRIER, FIJI
COFFEE OR TEA 
CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, MOCHA
FRENCH VANILLA OR  HAZELNUT FLAVOURED  CAPPUCCINO OR LATTE 
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH WHIPPED CREAM 
ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE BOTTLE 
GINGER BEER 
VIRGIN COCKTAIL 
SAN PELLEGRINO 750ML

NON -ALCOHOL I C
3.50
7.75
5.00
3.50
4.25
4.50
4.75
4.25
6.00
8.00
7.75

“Surrealism is destructive,
but it destroys only what it
considers to be shackles
limiting our vision”


